
[大会会場]	
 	
 	
 	
 橿原公苑明日香庭球場（砂入り人工芝コート）

[試合日程]	
 	
 	
 	
 令和4年1月15日〜2月12日

日　程 1/15・土 1/16・日 1/22・土

コート面数 16 16 8

9:00(12) 9:00(4)

予選リーグブロック SF〜

3,	
 4,	
 11-14,	
 19-22,	
 29,
30

10:30(10)

予選リーグブロック

1,	
 5-9,	
 16,	
 17,	
 24-28,
32

9:00(2)

全員

9:00(4) 9:00(1)

予選リーグブロック F

	
 3,	
 4,	
 7,	
 8

10:30(6)

予選リーグブロック

1,	
 5,	
 	
 9,	
 10,	
 13,	
 14

12:00(2)

予選リーグブロック

12,	
 16

9:00(2)

全員

9:00(9) 12:00(1)

全員 F

12:00(1)

予選リーグ	
 全員

9:00(2) 12:00(1)

予選リーグ F

3,	
 4

10:30(3)

予選リーグ

1,	
 5,	
 8

湯浅、松村、末光、前橋 湯浅、松村、末光、前橋 湯浅、松村、末光、

別所、永冨、三好、米田 上内、米田、大西、大植 前橋、永冨、三好

垣谷(午前)、杉江(午前) 大西、垣谷、杉江

大植 大植

男子55歳以
上

女子55歳以
上

男子65歳以
上

役員

シングルス

一般男子

一般女子

男子45歳以
上

女子45歳以
上


